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SK 4823.RM

Part-No. 436 39 000 000

Degree of protection

Cable (m)

Cable type

Spring pack

Nominal voltage

Cable power coiled

Cable power uncoiled

Weight (kg) 19.90

Material Sheet steel

Fittings -

Version RM - with auxiliary spool

Carrying capacity (kg)

Rope length (m)

507

@320

C

(-

514

592

606

518

B460

532

266
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Subject to alterations.



